

TOWN OF PLYMPTON, MASSACHUSETTS OFFICE OF TOWN CLERK

NOTICE OF HEARING

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF The Town of Plympton Municipal Bylaws

Conservation Commission

	Nar	me of Commit	tee
Place of Meeting:	Large Conferen	ce Room – To	wn House
Date: _ Time:	Tuesday		04/2/2019
	Day of W	eek	Date (mm/dd/yy)
	7:00	PM	
AGENDA ATTA	CHED OR SUBJ	ECIS TO BE	DISCUSSED LISTED BELOW:
DETAILS: Conduct a public	hearing to consider from Amanda Mo	r a Notice of In	tent, under the Wetlands Protection Act, le realty, LLC for property at 138 Center
DETAILS: Conduct a public M.G.L. c 131 \$40 Street, Map 11, Pa	hearing to consider from Amanda Mo arcel 2, Lot 14D.	r a Notice of In Inti of Brooksid	tent, under the Wetlands Protection Act,
DETAILS: Conduct a public M.G.L. c 131 \$40 Street, Map 11, Pa	hearing to consider from Amanda Mo arcel 2, Lot 14D.	r a Notice of In Inti of Brooksid	tent, under the Wetlands Protection Act, le realty, LLC for property at 138 Center welling with site grading, utilities, septic
DETAILS: Conduct a public M.G.L. c 131 \$40 Street, Map 11, Pa The NOI is a proper system, well and description.	hearing to consider from Amanda Mo arcel 2, Lot 14D.	r a Notice of In Inti of Brooksid	tent, under the Wetlands Protection Act, le realty, LLC for property at 138 Center welling with site grading, utilities, septic